TREATING DOCTORS:

BROWNSVILLE ISD 504 PROVIDER PANEL

After filing the first report of injury, any initial medical examination must be made with one of the following Treating Doctors,
except in the case of a medical emergency. In case of a medical emergency you should immediately call 911 and follow

the instructions of the medical dispatcher. Should you require follow-up care or a specialist referral, the Treating
Doctor will make referrals from the list of specialists below.

TRISTAR

Last Name First Name Prof.Designation|OfficeAddress 1 |OfficeAddress 2 IOfficeCity |State |0fficeZIP OfficePhone |Specialty1 Office Hours
Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
NOVA Medical Center Clinic 2952 Boca Chica Blvd Brownsville  TX 78521 956-243-8888 Occupational Medicine Sat/Sun Closed
Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
NOVA Medical Center Clinic 403 N Jackson Rd Pharr TX 78577 956-429-3866 Occupational Medicine Sat/Sun Closed
Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
NOVA Medical Center Clinic 216 N Ed Carey Dr Ste 1l Harlingen TX 78550 956- 261-4700 Occupational Medicine Sat/Sun Closed
Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
Diaz Antonio MD 864 Central Blvd Ste 100 Brownsville  TX 78520 956-541-5231  Occupational Medicine Sat/Sun Closed
Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
The Port Occupational and Medical Clinic 20035 State Highway 48 Brownsville  TX 78521 956-431-0452  Occupational Medicine Sat/Sun Closed
Monday-Friday 8:00am-7pm
Express Occupational Medicine Clinic 585 West Jefferson Street Brownsville  TX 78520 956-504-7245  Occupational Medicine Sat/Sun Closed

SPECIALISTS:

Talamantez

Texas Health Care Imaging
Advanced Medical Imaging
M&M DME

Springman Medical Plaza
LV Imaging

Bailey

Fraser

Fraser

Guevara

Dones-Vasquez

Amegin

Hyde

Achleitner

Goldsmith

Olsen

Smith

Bossolo

Progressive Physical Therapy

Brownsville Physical Therapy & Sports Medicine

NOVA Medical Center

Total Rehabilitation Services

Total Rehabilitation Services
Brownsville Rehabilitation Services, PC
Doctor's Choice Rehab-Medical

Case by Case with approval from BISD:
Rodriguez

In order to receive medical benefits, you must be treated by a physician on this list. Any referrals for treatment by a provider not on this
list must be approved in advance by BISD's claims administrator, Tristar Risk Management.

Fili

Mark
Robert B
Robert B
Jorge

Jose
George Peter
David
Oliver
Gregory
Christopher
Gregory
Jose

Sergio

DC
Imaging
Imaging
DME
Imaging
Imaging
DC

DC

DC

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Clinic
DPT
DPT
Clinic
Clinic

MD

302 King's Hwy

864 Central Blvd

1260 W Price Rd

864 Central Blvd

425 E Los Ebanos Blvd
1900 N Expressway
3302 Boca Chica Blvd
309 West Nolana Avenue
864 Central Blvd

425 E Los Ebanos Blvd
5700 N Expressway

9 N. Park Drive

847 Ridgewood

535 Paredes Line Rd
110 E Savannah Ave
2106 Treasure Hills
1090 E Alton Gloor Blvd
1203 E. Alton Goor Blvd
864 Central Blvd

1714 Boca Chica Blvd
2952 Boca Chica Blvd
1300 Wildrose Lane
595 W Sesame Dr

535 Paredes Line Rd
4900 N. 10th Street

5121 McColl Road

For assistance or to report inaccuracies please call 877-287-4782 ext 144

Ste 600
Bldg B

Ste 100
Ste C2

Ste 4E
Ste 1200
Ste 100
Ste 301
Suite 9

Ste B101
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Ste 2900
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Ste D2

Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
McAllen
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
McAllen
Harlingen
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Brownsville
Harlingen
Brownsville
McAllen

Edinburg

X
X
X
X
X
X
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X
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78521
78520
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78504
78520
78520
78526
78520
78520
78521
78503
78550
78526
78526
78520
78520
78521
78520
78550
78521
78540

78539

956-986-6100
956-546-7888
956-544-2264
956-550-9900
956-546-5984
956-548-1199
956-982-1001
956-648-4857
888-736-7525
956-546-3116
956-425-6090
956-546-1501
956-541-1013
956-982-6982
956-686-1575
956-296-1519
956-542-1850
956-544-6545
956-280-5491
956-544-2401
956-243-8888
956-542-2845
956-428-5440
956-982-8907
956-630-2220

956-618-4263

Chiropractor

Diagnostic Radiology
Diagnostic Radiology
Durable Medical Equipment
Imaging

Imaging and X-Rays

MMl and IR

MMl and IR

MMl and IR

MMI and IR only; by referral
Neurosurgery

Ophthalmology; by referral only
Ophthalmology; by referral only

Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy
Physical Therapy

Hand Surgery
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