



## TREATING DOCTORS:

After filing the first report of injury, any initial medical examination must be made with one of the following Treating Doctors, except in the case of a medical emergency. In case of a medical emergency you should immediately call 911 and follow the instructions of the medical dispatcher. Should you require follow-up care or a specialist referral, the Treating Doctor will make referrals from the list of specialists below.

Last Name	First Name	Prof.Designation	OfficeAddress 1	OfficeAddress 2	OfficeCity	State	OfficeZIP	OfficePhone	Specialty1	Office Hours
										Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
NOVA Medical Center		Clinic	2952 Boca Chica Blvd		Brownsville	TX	78521	956-243-8888	Occupational Medicine	Sat/Sun Closed
										Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
NOVA Medical Center		Clinic	403 N Jackson Rd		Pharr	TX	78577	956-429-3866	Occupational Medicine	Sat/Sun Closed
										Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
NOVA Medical Center		Clinic	216 N Ed Carey Dr	Ste 1	Harlingen	TX	78550	956- 261-4700	Occupational Medicine	Sat/Sun Closed
										Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
Diaz	Antonio	MD	864 Central Blvd	Ste 100	Brownsville	TX	78520	956-541-5231	Occupational Medicine	Sat/Sun Closed
										Monday-Friday 8:30am-6pm
The Port Occupational and Medical Clinic			20035 State Highway 48		Brownsville	TX	78521	956-431-0452	Occupational Medicine	Sat/Sun Closed
										Monday-Friday 8:00am-7pm
Express Occupational Medicine		Clinic	585 West Jefferson Street		Brownsville	TX	78520	956-504-7245	Occupational Medicine	Sat/Sun Closed

## SPECIALISTS:

In order to receive medical benefits, you must be treated by a physician on this list. Any referrals for treatment by a provider not on this list must be approved in advance by BISD's claims administrator, Tristar Risk Management.

Talamantez	Fili	DC	302 King's Hwy		Brownsville	TX	78521	956-986-6100	Chiropractor
Texas Health Care Imaging	FIII	Imaging	864 Central Blvd	Ste 600	Brownsville	TX	78521	956-546-7888	Diagnostic Radiology
Advanced Medical Imaging		Imaging	1260 W Price Rd	Bldg B	Brownsville	TX	78520	956-544-2264	Diagnostic Radiology
M&M DME		DME	864 Central Blvd	blug b	Brownsville	TX		956-550-9900	0
				Ct - 100			78520		Durable Medical Equipment
Springman Medical Plaza		Imaging	425 E Los Ebanos Blvd	Ste 100	Brownsville	TX	78520	956-546-5984	Imaging
LV Imaging		Imaging	1900 N Expressway	Ste C2	Brownsville	TX	78521	956-548-1199	Imaging and X-Rays
Bailey	Mark	DC	3302 Boca Chica Blvd		Brownsville	TX	78521	956-982-1001	MMI and IR
Fraser	Robert B	DC	309 West Nolana Avenue	Ste 4E	McAllen	TX	78504	956-648-4857	MMI and IR
Fraser	Robert B	DC	864 Central Blvd	Ste 1200	Brownsville	TX	78520	888-736-7525	MMI and IR
Guevara	Jorge	MD	425 E Los Ebanos Blvd	Ste 100	Brownsville	TX	78520	956-546-3116	MMI and IR only; by referral
Dones-Vasquez	Jose	MD	5700 N Expressway	Ste 301	Brownsville	TX	78526	956-425-6090	Neurosurgery
Amegin	George Peter	MD	9 N. Park Drive	Suite 9	Brownsville	TX	78520	956-546-1501	Ophthalmology; by referral only
Hyde	David	MD	847 Ridgewood		Brownsville	TX	78520	956-541-1013	Ophthalmology; by referral only
Achleitner	Oliver	MD	535 Paredes Line Rd		Brownsville	TX	78521	956-982-6982	Orthopaedic Surgery
Goldsmith	Gregory	MD	110 E Savannah Ave	Ste B101	McAllen	TX	78503	956-686-1575	Orthopaedic Surgery
Olsen	Christopher	MD	2106 Treasure Hills	Ste 1326	Harlingen	TX	78550	956-296-1519	Orthopaedic Surgery
Smith	Gregory	MD	1090 E Alton Gloor Blvd		Brownsville	TX	78526	956-542-1850	Orthopaedic Surgery
Bossolo	Jose ,	MD	1203 E. Alton Goor Blvd	Ste 2900	Brownsville	TX	78526	956-544-6545	Orthopaedic Surgery
Progressive Physical Therapy			864 Central Blvd	Ste 3200	Brownsville	TX	78520	956-280-5491	Physical Therapy
Brownsville Physical Therapy & Sports Medicine			1714 Boca Chica Blvd	010 0200	Brownsville	TX	78520	956-544-2401	Physical Therapy
NOVA Medical Center		Clinic	2952 Boca Chica Blvd		Brownsville	TX	78521	956-243-8888	Physical Therapy
Total Rehabilitation Services		DPT	1300 Wildrose Lane		Brownsville	TX	78521	956-542-2845	Physical Therapy
Total Rehabilitation Services		DPT	595 W Sesame Dr		Harlingen	TX	78550	956-428-5440	Physical Therapy
Brownsville Rehabilitation Services, PC		Clinic	535 Paredes Line Rd		Brownsville	TX	78521	956-982-8907	Physical Therapy
Doctor's Choice Rehab-Medical		Clinic	4900 N. 10th Street	Ste D2	McAllen	TX	78540	956-630-2220	Physical Therapy
Doctor o choice Nemas Medical			4500 14. 10111 511 CC1	010 02	Wich the H		705.0	330 030 2220	,s.cae.ap,
Case by Case with approval from BISD:									
Rodriguez	Sergio	MD	5121 McColl Road		Edinburg	TX	78539	956-618-4263	Hand Surgery